
04/10/2023, 11:23 Gmail - Re: New quotation

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1777371591900665606%7Cmsg-f:177881997706230… 1/2

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: New quotation
1 message

Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> 4 October 2023 at 11:21
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate,

Thank you for your email, please cancel the MVM145638 (40 Pcs MAX-250E)

Because it was added for MVM145724 (40 Pcs MAX-250E & 6 boxes of flow sensors (4310002) 

Best regards,

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanak Associates
Sri Lanka.

On Wed, Oct 4, 2023 at 3:32 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Sudath,

Just a quick email to ask if proforma invoice MVM145638 is still required?  It expires on October 19th, at which time
it will no longer be valid and our system will delete it.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Mon, 18 Sept 2023 at 12:31, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Sudath,

I am very well thank you, I hope you are too.

We do currently have MAX-250E in stock, please see attached proforma invoice.  Please let me know if you
would like me to proceed.
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Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Mon, 18 Sept 2023 at 11:40, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,

Good Morning, How are you?

Available MAX-250E Oxygen sensors? we need order 40 Pcs

it's available, please send a new proforma invoice, payment GBP through PayPal and shipping handling by
Skycargo express.

Thank you,

Best regards,

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associates
Sri Lanka.
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